Bid Schedule
Shellfish/South Slope Water Main Extension and Pressure Reducing Vault 2016

					Engineers Estimate		Cat Eye Excavation		Clark Management		Herdon Construction		Arno Construction		Beachy Construction	
ITEM NO.	SPEC NO.	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT BID PRICE	TOTAL BID PRICE	UNIT BID PRICE	TOTAL BID PRICE	UNIT BID PRICE	TOTAL BID PRICE	UNIT BID PRICE	TOTAL BID PRICE	UNIT BID PRICE	TOTAL BID PRICE	UNIT BID PRICE	TOTAL BID PRICE
1	101	Mobilization and Demobilization	Lump Sum	1	\$50,000.00	\$30,975.00	\$42,444.00	\$42,444.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$46,642.50	\$46,642.50	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$46,768.00	\$46,768.00
2	102	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,726.00	\$3,726.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$6,440.00	\$6,440.00
3	103	Traffic Maintenance	Lump Sum	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
4	202	Clearing and Grubbing	Lump Sum	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$35,700.00	\$35,700.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$36,777.00	\$36,777.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$7,280.00	\$7,280.00
5	204	Trench Excavation/Native Backfill	Linear Foot	2,713	\$5.00	\$13,565.00	\$36.00	\$97,668.00	\$12.00	\$32,556.00	\$20.00	\$54,260.00	\$37.00	\$100,381.00	\$78.40	\$212,699.20
6	204	Disposal of Unsuitable Material	Cubic Yard	275	\$8.00	\$2,200.00	\$12.00	\$3,300.00	\$8.00	\$2,200.00	\$3.74	\$1,028.50	\$12.00	\$3,300.00	\$49.28	\$13,552.00
7	205	Imported Fill (Type II)	Cubic Yard	675	\$21.00	\$14,175.00	\$31.00	\$20,925.00	\$19.00	\$12,825.00	\$24.70	\$16,672.50	\$18.00	\$12,150.00	\$99.68	\$67,284.00
8	205	Imported Fill (Type III)	Cubic Yard	625	\$26.00	\$16,250.00	\$34.00	\$21,250.00	\$21.00	\$13,125.00	\$36.13	\$22,581.25	\$26.00	\$16,250.00	\$95.87	\$59,918.75
9	211	Class B Bedding	Cubic Yard	400	\$63.00	\$25,200.00	\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$1.41	\$564.00	\$16.00	\$6,400.00	\$100.24	\$40,096.00
10	220	Prepare & Implement SWPPP	Lump Sum	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,200.00	\$11,200.00	\$8,100.00	\$8,100.00	\$13,253.75	\$13,253.75	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
11	230	Furnish & Install New PRV Station - Complete	Lump Sum	1	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$162,957.00	\$162,957.00	\$212,517.00	\$212,517.00	\$165,837.41	\$165,837.41	\$149,600.00	\$149,600.00	\$181,418.00	\$181,418.00
12	602	F&I Water Main (8-inch, HDPE, SDR 11)	Linear Foot	1,720	\$130.00	\$223,600.00	\$36.00	\$61,920.00	\$72.00	\$123,840.00	\$56.83	\$97,747.60	\$31.00	\$53,320.00	\$25.76	\$44,307.20
13	602	F&I Water Main (10-inch, HDPE, SDR 11)	Linear Foot	993	\$140.00	\$139,020.00	\$60.00	\$59,580.00	\$78.00	\$77,454.00	\$72.43	\$71,922.99	\$36.00	\$35,748.00	\$36.56	\$36,304.08
14	603	F&I 8-inch Gate Valve, Valve Box and Marker	Each	2	\$3,700.00	\$7,400.00	\$3,650.00	\$7,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$3,643.64	\$7,287.28	\$2,920.00	\$5,840.00	\$3,640.00	\$7,280.00
15	603	F&I 10-inch Gate Valve, Valve Box and Marker	Each	4	\$4,200.00	\$16,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,980.00	\$11,920.00	\$3,941.74	\$15,766.96	\$4,350.00	\$17,400.00	\$4,564.00	\$18,256.00
16	604	F&I Fire Hydrant Assembly (Single Pumper)	Each	4	\$9,500.00	\$38,000.00	\$8,293.00	\$33,172.00	\$7,200.00	\$28,800.00	\$8,167.10	\$32,668.40	\$6,800.00	\$27,200.00	\$8,848.00	\$35,392.00
17	606	1" Water Service	Each	6	\$3,700.00	\$22,200.00	\$1,618.00	\$9,708.00	\$1,950.00	\$11,700.00	\$2,105.88	\$12,635.28	\$1,840.00	\$11,040.00	\$2,878.00	\$17,268.00
18	704	F&I 4" Thick Insulation Board	Board Foot	260	\$2.00	\$520.00	\$4.00	\$1,040.00	\$1.25	\$325.00	\$2.80	\$728.00	\$8.00	\$2,080.00	\$3.64	\$946.40
19	708	Seeding (Type II)	1000 Sq Ft	57	\$160.00	\$9,120.00	\$195.00	\$11,115.00	\$100.00	\$5,700.00	\$84.79	\$4,833.03	\$180.00	\$10,260.00	\$178.00	\$10,146.00
20	710	Topsoil (4-inch Depth)	1000 Sq Ft	57	\$525.00	\$29,925.00	\$725.00	\$41,325.00	\$300.00	\$17,100.00	\$168.87	\$9,625.59	\$296.00	\$16,872.00	\$905.00	\$51,585.00
				Grand To	otal All Bid Items	\$824,950.00		\$673,004.00		\$610,262.00		\$616,858.04		\$530,341.00		\$868,940.63

= math adjustme